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Part No.
610311

147011
683390
147012
147013
147014
610308
682040
601309
682041
147015
147016

612115

682046
147017
683384
147018

683814
610675
147019
683380
147020
612111
683378
682507
610676
147021
147022
147023
610672
147024
147068
147025
147026
147027
147028
611060
611063
153520
153624
147029
682546
683856
613102
610300
147030
611061
683600
147031
147032
147033
147034

Qescrigtiog

Spark Plug

Cylinder Assembly

Module Assembly

Piston and Rod Assembly
Cylinder Gasket

Power Shaft Assembly
Outer Bearing

Snap Ring Assembly

Seal

Inner Bearing Assembly
Crankcase

Crankcase Service Assembly
(items 6-11)

Carburetor Mount Gasket
(10 pack)

Reed Assembly

Reed Plate Assembly

Reed Plate Mounting Screws
Complete Reed Plate and Reed
Assembly (items 14-16)
Carburetor and Primer Assembly
Carburetor Gasket (10 pack)
Air Cleaner Base

Choke Lever Assembly
Mounting Bolt Assembly

Air Cleaner Filter

Air Cleaner Cover Assembly
Piston Ring

Flywheel Key (10 pack)
Engine Gasket Kit

O.E.M. Carburetor Repair Kit
Gasket-Diaphragm Repair Kit
Exhaust Gasket (10 pack)
Muffler Assembly

Muffler Mounting Bolt Assembly
Air Deflector

Lower Deflector Plate
Mounting Bolt Assembly
Mounting Screw Assembly
Shroud Extension

Ground Tab

Shroud Assembly

Flywheel Assembly

Spacer

Pulley Retainer Assembly
Recoil Pulley Assembly
Recoil Spring

Pull Handle

Rope

Rope Guide

Starter Housing Assembly
Engine Adaptor

Bearing Plate Assembly
Mounting Screw Assembly
Crank Shaft Extension

A Parts are for serial no. 801000000 thru 809020000.
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*28
*29

46

*

683973
153308
153309
613103

not shown

Carburetor Assembly

O.E.M. Carburetor Repair Kit
Gasket-Diaphragm Repair Kit
Rope

ENGINE PARTS - RYAN 300/300BV
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BOOM & TRIMMER PARTS - RYAN 300/300BV

Optional Accessories

*

* %+ %

Part No.
683400
145562
147035
147036
147037

683817
147038
147039
682554
147040
147041
683395
147042
147043
147044
147045
147046
147047
147048
147049
147050
147061
147052
147053
147054
147055
683424
145815
147356

682075
147541
147072
147172
147180
147300

Description
Trigger Assembly
Fuel Cap Assembly
Fuel Tank
Fuel Line Assembly
Complete Fuel Tank Assembly
(items 2, 3, and (2) of 4)
Primer Bulb and Hose Assembly
Switch and Lead Assembly
Throttle Wire and Housing Assembly
Mounting Screw Assembly
Cover Assembly R.H.
Cover Assembly L.H.
Mounting Screw Assembly
Engine Mount Set
Upper Blower Housing
Mounting Screw Assembly
impeller
Mounting Bolt Assembly
Impact Shield
Lower Blower Housing
Mounting Screw Assembly
Intake Cover
Spring Set
Mounting Screw Assembly
Hinge Shaft
Clamp Assembly
Blower Tube
Clamp Assembly
Fan Nozzle
Retum Line Assembly

IDC or Ryan 2-Cycle Oil (4 oz. can)
Spark Arrestor Muffler

Sweeper Attachment

Leaf Bag Assembly

Gutter Clean-Out Kit

A Parts are for serial no. 80100000-809020000.
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6
10
16
29

147443
147350

147351
147352
147353
147356

Fuel Tank

Complete Fuel Tank Assembly
(items 2, 3, 4 and 29)

Primer Bulb and Hose Assembly
Cover Assembly R.H.

impeller

Fuel Return Line Assembly

Shoulder Strap q @
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VACUUM PARTS FOR: 300 BV-147000 KIT

1 147056
2 147057
3 147058
4 147059
5 147060

6 145905

* not shown

Upper Vacuum Tube Assembly

Lower Vacuum Tube

Adapter

Clamp P
Vacuum Bag Assembly {
(includes items 3 and 4)
Wrench




item Part No.
1 610311
2 147011
3 683390
4 147012
5 147013
6 147014
7 610308
8 682040
9 601309
10 682041
1 147015
*12 147016
13 612115
14 147573
15 147716
16 683384
7 147018
18 147619
19 610675
20 147019
21 683380
22 147020
23 612111
24 683378
*25 682507
*26 610676
*27 147021
*28 153308
*29 153309
30 610672
31 147024
32 147068
33 147025
34 147026
35 147027
36 147028
37 611060
38 611063
39 153520
40 153624
41 147029
42 682546
43 683856
44 613102
45 610300
46 613103
47 611061
48 683600
49 147031
50 147032
51 147033
52 147034
* not shown

ENGINE PARTS - RYAN 300BV

Description S,
Spark Plug 21, e

Cylinder Assembly sy

Module Assembly ,/2”0\__ 7

Piston and Rod Assembiy
Cylinder Gasket

Power Shaft Assembly

Outer Bearing

Snap Ring Assembly

Seal

Inner Bearing Assembly
Crankcase

Crankcase Service Assembly
(items 6-11)

Carburetor Mount Gasket (10 pack)
Reed Assembly

Reed Plate Assembly

Reed Plate Mounting Screws
Complete Reed Plate and
Reed Assembly (items 14-16)
Carburetor and Primer Assembly
Carburetor Gasket (10 pack)
Air Cleaner Base

Choke Lever Assembly
Mounting Bolt Assembly

Air Cleaner Filter

Air Cleaner Cover Assembly
Piston Ring

Flywheel Key (10 pack)
Engine Gasket Kit
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O.E.M. Carburetor Repair Kit
Gasket-Diaphragm Repair Kit
Exhaust Gasket (10 pack)
Muffler Assembly

Muffler Mounting Bolt Assembly
Air Deflector

Lower Deflector Plate
Mounting Bolt Assembly
Mounting Screw Assembly
Shroud Extension

Ground Tab

Shroud Assembly
Flywheel Assembly
Spacer

Pulley Retainer Assembly
Recoil Pulley Assembly

Recoil Spring

Pull Handle

Rope

Rope Guide

Starter Housing Assembly
Engine Adaptor

Bearing Plate Assembly
Mounting Screw Assembly
Crank Shaft Extension

The above part numbers are for serial numbers 809020001 thru

911125000.
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BOOM & TRIMMER PARTS - RYAN 300BV

Item Part No. Description
1 683400 Trigger Assembly
2 145562 Fuel Cap Assembly
3 147443 Fuel Tank
4 147036 Fuel Line Assembly
*5 147350 Complete Fuel Tank Assembly

(items 2, 3, 4, and 29)
6 147351 Primer Bulb and Hose Assembly
7 147038 Switch and Lead Assembly
8 147039 Throttle Wire and Housing Assembly
9 682554 Mounting Screw Assembly
10 147352 Cover Assembly R.H.
11 147041 Cover Assembly L.H.
12 683395 Mounting Screw Assembly
13 147042 Engine Mount Set
14 147043 Upper Blower Housing
15 147044 Mounting Screw Assembly
16 147353 Impeller
17 147046 Mounting Bolt Assembly
18 147047 Impact Shield
19 147616 Lower Blower Housing
20 147049 Mounting Screw Assembly
21 147050 Intake Cover
22 147051 Spring Set
23 147052 Mounting Screw Assembly
24 147053 Hinge Shaft
25 147054 Clamp Assembly
26 147055 Blower Tube
27 683424 Clamp Assembly
28 145815 Fan Nozzle
29 147356 Return Line Assembly

Optional Accessories

* 682075 Shoulder Strap Assembly
* 153407 IDC or Ryan 2-Cycle Oil (4 oz. can)
300BV VACUUM PARTS

30 147646 Upper Vacuum Tube Assembly
31 147057 Lower Vacuum Tube

32 147058 Adapter

33 147059 Clamp

34 147060 Vacuum Bag Assembly

(includes items 32 and 33)
*35 145905 Wrench

* not shown
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